WALL PLAN
LA-203
OWNER:
DATE:
SHEET TITLE:
OWNER:
DATE:
SHEET TITLE:

m
m
Ordering Code
Dimensions
OUTDOOR
Brand
UB - UltraBright 24K - 2400K
27K - 2700K
08 FT - 8 ft Reel
16 FT - 16 ft Reel
30K - 3000K
42K - 4200K
62K - 6200K
 24VAS - Architectural
12V - (Special)
Series CCT LengthVoltageIP Protection
IP65 - Weatherproof
IP68 - Waterproof
 Weatherproof Architectural Series • Product Datasheet
3pageV.2019.08.28
Example Installation and Layout
IN SERIES
IN PARALLEL
Transformer Dimmer / Controller
(Optional)
AC Outlet
 ( or AC source)
LED Strip
Transformer Dimmer / Controller
(Optional)
AC Outlet
 ( or AC source)
LED Strips
 Weatherproof Architectural Series • Product Datasheet
4pageV.2019.08.28
Mean Well
Power Supply DCAC
4
5
7
8
M
I
75
%
10
0%
25
%
50
%
M
2
*
6
I
2
3
RF
Remote Control*
MODEL: T3-CV
2.4G WIRELESS REMOTE CONTROL
POWER INPUT: DC5V-DC24V
OUTPUT: 6Ax3CHP
O
W